SARDINES TITUS TRIATHLON 2019
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Epreuve AQUATHLON XS

Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F (071 Club Temps Ecart Nat T1 CAP
0001 666  Titouan PEYROL M(1.) CAM(1.) Sardines Triathlon 00:16:59 -- 00:07:21(2.)  00:00:56 (2.)  00:08:44 (1.)
0002 667  Mateo VIDAL M(2.) CAM(2) Sardines Triathlon 00:17:18 +0:19 00:07:21(3.)  00:00:53 (1.)  00:09:05 (5.)
0003 645  Lukas DANIGAUD M(3) CAM(3.) Triathl'aix 00:17:25 +0:26 00:07:22(5.)  00:01:02 (7.)  00:09:01 (4.)
0004 653  Andréa COLLUS M(4) JUM(1) Reims Triathlon 00:17:59 +1:00 00:08:02 (11.) 00:01:02(6.)  00:08:56 (2.)
0005 724  Bastien CRETE M(5) S2M(1.) Aubagne Triathlon 00:18:17 +1:18 00:07:26(7.)  00:01:18 (44.) 00:09:33 (6.)
0006 681  Axel SONGO M(6.) MIM(1.) Triathl'aix 00:18:29 +1:30 00:07:25(6.)  00:01:13(26.) 00:09:52 (11.)
0007 686  Johan BESSE M(7.) MIM (2.) Sardines Triathlon 00:18:43 +1:44 00:08:43(27.) 00:01:01(5.)  00:08:59 (3.)
0008 654  Martin JEANSENNE M(8) CAM (4.) Saint Raphaél Triathlon 00:18:46 +1:47 00:07:18(1.)  00:01:08 (17.) 00:10:22 (20.)
0009 721  Thibault MORGANDO M(9) S2M(2) Guc Triathlon 00:18:52 +1:53 00:07:21(4)  00:01:14(31.) 00:10:18 (19.)
0010 623  Matyas DALIGAUD M (10.) BEM (1.) Triathl'aix 00:18:56 +1:57 00:07:52 (10.) 00:01:12(23.) 00:09:53 (12.)
0011 687  Paolo PIERRETON-CAYRON M (11.) MIM (3.) Sardines Triathlon 00:19:19 +2:20 00:08:10(14.) 00:01:14(29.) 00:09:56 (15.)
0012 663  Leo JACQUOT M (12.) CAM (5.) Loupian Tri Nature 00:19:30 +2:31 00:08:09 (13.) 00:01:06 (10.) 00:10:16 (18.)
0013 643  Maxime RUFFNACK M (13.) MIM (4.) Loupian Tri Nature 00:19:33 +2:34 00:08:31 (21.) 00:01:08 (15.) 00:09:56 (14.)
0014 683  Charline CORNEC F(1) MIF(1) Les Alligators Seynod Triathon ~ 00:19:34 +2:35 00:07:30(8.)  00:01:08 (18.) 00:10:57 (37.)
0015 650  Agathe DUCASSE F(2) CAF(1.) Triathlaix 00:19:35 +2:36 00:08:42 (25.) 00:01:13(27.) 00:09:41 (7.)
0016 655  Arno COHEN M (14) MIM(5.) Triathl'aix 00:19:40 +2:41 00:08:48 (31.) 00:01:09 (19.) 00:09:45 (8.)
0017 720  Vincent ALTMEYER M (15.) S2M (3.) Xtriathlon.com 00:19:50 +2:51 00:08:52(33.) 00:00:57 (3.)  00:10:02 (16.)
0018 673  Anouk STERKERS F(3) CAF(2) Triathl'aix 00:19:54 +2:55 00:08:11 (15.) 00:01:07 (12.) 00:10:37 (25.)
0019 672  Erwan LE NOENE M (16.) CAM (6.) Triathlaix 00:19:56 +2:57 00:09:12(38.) 00:00:58 (4.)  00:09:46 (9.)
0020 661  Thomas LITTOLFF M (17.) CAM (7.) Sardines Triathlon 00:20:08 +3:09 00:08:59 (35.) 00:01:17 (38.) 00:09:54 (13.)
0021 651  Mathilde DUCASSE F(4) CAF(3) Triathlaix 00:20:11 +3:12 00:08:17 (16.) 00:01:11 (21.) 00:10:44 (31.)
0022 644  Lionel PITAVAL M(18) V2M (1) Aubagne Triathlon 00:20:14 +3:15 00:08:04 (12.) 00:01:16 (37.) 00:10:55 (36.)
0023 678  Mathys BOVENZI M (19.) MIM (6.) Aubagne Triathlon 00:20:15 +3:16 00:08:27 (19.) 00:01:05(8.)  00:10:44 (32.)
0024 611  Clément FABREGUES M (20.) BEM (2.) Triathl'aix 00:20:18 +3:19 00:08:25(18.) 00:01:29 (60.) 00:10:25 (21.)
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0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
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688
729
711
685
647
615
614
694
706
646
679
691
612
622
677
723
692
649
668
689
616
621
716
714
701
619
670
617
618
613
680

Prénom NOM
Marwane SMAINE
Guillaume SOUM
Julien BOUIX
Leo-Paul ALPHONSE
Noé CLUTIER
Thomas GIMENEZ
Yanis BOVENZI
llona HAMMOUCHEN
Jerome GANIVET
Frangois BOULESTEIX
Geoffrey SOUCHON
Cyprien AILLET
Maélie FABREGUES
Lea DOMINGUEZ
Mareva HECK
Marianne GILLER
Romain ALBANO
Sacha ANTOINE
Oceane TARIN
Antonia PELLISSIER
Mauro PIERRETON-CAYRON
Line BLIN
Sebastien SCOTTO DI FASANO
Arthur VEISSEIRE
David GRESILLON
Mathieu DUFRAIGNE
Maelo MORASSUTTI
Elsa BESSE
Myloslav DEYRES
Maelle FANTIN
Charlotte JAUBERT

M/F
M (21))
M (22.)
M (23))
M (24.)
M (25.)
M (26.)
M (27.)
F(5)
M (28.)
M (29.)
M (30.)
M (31))
F (6.)
F(7)

F (8)

F(9)

M (32.)
M (33.)
F (10.)
F(11)
M (34.)
F(12)
M (35.)
M (36.)
M (37.)
M (38.)
M (39.)
F(13)
M (40.)
F(14)
F (15.)

Cat.
MIM (7.)
S2M (4.)
S4aM (1.)
MIM (8.)
CAM (8.)
BEM (3.)
BEM (4.)
MIF (2.)
VIM (1.)
S2M (5.)
MIM (9.)
MIM (10.)
BEF (1.)
BEF (2.)
MIF (3.)
S2F (1))
MIM (11.)
MIM (12.)
CAF (4.
MIF (4.)
BEM (5.)
BEF (3.)
S3M (1.)
S3M (2)
V2M (2.)
BEM (6.)
CAM (9.)
BEF (4.)
BEM (7.)
BEF (5.)
MIF (5.)

Club
Sardines Triathlon
Asph
Us Palaiseau Triathlon
Sardines Triathlon Marseille
Triathl'aix
Istres Sport Triathlon
Aubagne Triathlon
Triathlon Manosque
Vitrolles Triathlon
Triathl'aix
Ltn
Rillieux Triathlon
Triathl'aix
Loupian Tri Nature
Sardines Triathlon
Toulon Triathlon
Triathl'aix
Triathl'aix
Sardines Triathlon
Sardines Triathlon
Sardines Triathlon
Sardines Triathlon
Les Sardines Triathlon

NI

Trialp Moirans

Sardines Triathlon

Fontanil Triathlon

As Muret Triathlon

Dauphins Les Pennes Mirabeau

Temps
00:20:18
00:20:28
00:20:31
00:20:36
00:20:45
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:21:22
00:21:25
00:21:34
00:21:45
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:09
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:23:04
00:23:22
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:45

Ecart

+3:19
+3:29
+3:32
+3:37
+3:46
+3:49
+3:49
+4:23
+4:26
+4:35
+4:46
+5:01
+5:03
+5:05
+5.07
+5:10
+5:10
+5:17
+5:21
+5:21
+5:23
+5:28
+5:31
+5:37
+5:39
+6:05
+6:23
+6:26
+6:26
+6:36
+6:46

Nat
00:08:20 (17.)
00:08:40 (24.)
00:09:20 (41.)
00:08:45 (29.)
00:08:50 (32.)
00:08:30 (20.)
00:08:43 (26.)
00:09:26 (47.)
00:09:21 (44.)
00:09:20 (42.)
00:09:09 (37.)
00:09:30 (49.)
00:09:19 (40.)
00:09:42 (57.)
00:09:24 (45.)
00:09:28 (48.)
00:08:34 (23.)
00:09:19 (39.)
00:09:31 (50.)
00:09:44 (58.)
00:09:32 (51.)
00:09:26 (46.)
00:10:14 (68.)
00:09:46 (60.)
00:09:50 (61.)
00:08:33 (22.)
00:10:45 (69.)
00:09:35 (53.)
00:10:46 (70.)
00:09:41 (55.)

(

00:07:39 (9.)

T1
00:01:08 (16.)
00:01:23 (50.)
00:01:22 (49.)
00:01:14 (28.)
00:01:45 (83.)
00:01:26 (56.)
00:01:25 (55.)
00:01:05(9.)
00:01:33 (67.)
00:01:31 (63.)
00:01:07 (13.)
00:01:25 (54.)
00:01:15 (33.)
00:01:08 (14.)
00:01:17 (39.)
00:01:14 (30.)
00:01:15 (34.)
00:01:28 (58.)
00:01:12 (25.)
00:01:11 (22.)
00:01:19 (45.)
00:01:18 (41.)
00:01:38 (77.)
00:01:30 (61.)
00:01:15 (35.)
00:01:35(71.)
00:01:54 (90.)
00:01:19 (46.)
00:01:37 (75.)
00:01:15 (32.)
00:01:34 (69.)

CAP
00:10:51 (33.)
00:10:26 (22.)
00:09:49 (10.)
00:10:38 (26.)
00:10:11 (17.)
00:10:52 (35.)
00:10:40 (28.)
00:10:52 (34.)
00:10:32 (23.)
00:10:44 (30.)
00:11:30 (50.)
00:11:05 (40.)
00:11:29 (49.)
00:11:16 (42.)
00:11:26 (46.)
00:11:29 (48.)
00:12:22 (57.)
00:11:31 (51.)
00:11:38 (54.)
00:11:25 (45.)
00:11:33 (53.)
00:11:45 (55.)
00:10:39 (27.)
00:11:21 (44.)
00:11:33 (52.)
00:12:57 (65.)
00:10:43 (29.)
00:12:31 (59.)
00:11:03 (39.)
00:12:41 (60.)
00:14:33 (78.)
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0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
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606
608
607
693
690
698
713
657
697
684
695
676
656
652
717
702
727
703
603
682
710
602
726
718
704
648
705
728
604
664
675

Prénom NOM

Manon SAILLANT
Evann LANGE
Jade FANTIN

Beryl CAUSERET
Ihsan HEMICI
Arnaud PENEL
Jean-David LONG
Helie HODZIG
Patrice BLANCHETON
Clement FILLACIER
Corélia MARFOURE
Alexandre MELI
Gérard ORREGIA
Gilbert BLANC
Vivien MAZUE
Grégory AILLET
Nino DELIEN

Cyril COLLE

Fanny GUILLON
Matteo DUBEE
Gael BIRAUD
Manon CHANEY
Lucie VIGREUX

Ralph VASSELIN HUACO

Jonathan MENDEZ
Bruno GUILLAUME

Sebastien TORRES-FERRAFIAT

Coline MORASSUTTI
Dayan AZOUANI
Enzo CANNARELLA
Antonin LEROUX

M (60.
F (23)
M (61.)
M (62.)
M (63.)

Cat.
BEF (6.)
BEM (8.)
BEF (7.)
MIF (6.)
MIM (13.)
V2M (3)
S3M (3.)
SIM(1.)
VAM (1.)
MIM (14.)
MIF (7.)
MIM (15.)
VAM (2.)
V5M (1.)
S3M (4.)
VIM (2.)
STM (2.)
V1M (3.)
BEF (8.)
MIM (16.)
S4M (2.)
BEF (9.)
S1F (1)

VIM (4.
V2M (4.
V1M (5.
JUF (1.)
BEM (9.)

Club
Embrun Triathlon Club

As Muret Triathlon
Embrun Triathlon Club
Noisy Le Grand Triathlon
Xtriathlon.com
Massilia Triathlon
Kemperle Triathlon
Massilia Triathlon
Marignane Natation
Embrun Triathlon Club
Sardines Triathlon
Atp Triathlon
Triathl'aix

Usa Triathlon

Rillieux Triathlon

Nogent Solidarité Triathlon
Embrun Triathlon Club
Marignane Natation
Triathlaix

Asvel Triathlon

Aubagne Triathlon

Trialp Moirans
Marignane Natation

CAM (10.) Marignane Natation
CAM (11.) Marignane Natation

Temps
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:58
00:24:14
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:34
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:25:.07
00:25:07
00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:57
00:26:01
00:26:19
00:26:26
00:26:40
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:27:15
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:28:05
00:28:17
00:28:37
00:28:49
00:28:54
00:29:05
00:29:05

Ecart
+6:50
+6:55
+6:59
+7:15
+7:18
+7:23
+7:32
+7:35
+7:45
+7:46
+8:08
+8:08
+8:15
+8:17
+8:58
+9:02
+9:20
+9:27
+9:41
+9:46
+9:50
+10:16
+10:23
+10:29
+11:06
+11:18
+11:38
+11:50
+11:55
+12:06
+12:06

Nat
00:09:45 (59.)
00:09:55 (65.)
00:09:42 (56.)
00:09:55 (63.)
00:11:05 (73.)
00:12:33 (90.)
00:12:10 (85.)
00:09:00 (36.)
00:10:12 (67.)
00:08:46 (30.)
00:09:56 (66.)
00:09:55 (64.)
00:12:27 (89.)
00:11:20 (75.)
00:11:57 (82.)
00:13:10 (95.)
00:12:05 (84.)
00:11:46 (79.)
00:09:53 (62.)
00:08:58 (34.)
00:11:54 (81.)
00:10:50 (71.)
00:11:00 (72.)
00:12:01 (83.)
00:11:30 (76.)
00:13:05 (91.)
00:12:20 (87.)
00:11:31 (77.)
00:09:33 (52.)
00:08:45 (28.)
00:09:21 (43.)

T1
00:01:11 (20.)
00:01:36 (74.)
00:01:16 (36.)
00:01:18 (42.)
00:01:45 (81.)
00:01:17 (40.)
00:01:20 (47.)
00:01:07 (11.)
00:01:51 (87.)
00:02:04 (94.)
00:01:18 (43.)
00:01:29 (59.)
00:01:35 (70.)
00:01:36 (73.)
00:01:12 (24.)
00:01:34 (68.)
00:01:21 (48.)
00:01:32 (64.)
00:01:25 (53.)
00:01:39 (78.)
00:01:24 (52.)
00:01:59 (93.)
00:01:49 (84.)
00:02:07 (95.)
00:01:35 (72.)
00:01:38 (76.)
00:01:23 (51.)
00:01:57 (92.)
00:01:27 (57.)
00:01:50 (86.)
00:01:32 (65.)

CAP
00:12:54 (64.)
00:12:24 (58.)
00:13:01 (66.)
00:13:02 (67.)
00:11:27 (47.)
00:10:32 (24.)
00:11:01 (38.)
00:14:28 (77.)
00:12:43 (61.)
00:13:55 (75.)
00:13:53 (74.)
00:13:44 (72.)
00:11:12 (41.)
00:12:21 (56.)
00:12:49 (62.)
00:11:18 (43.)
00:12:53 (63.)
00:13:08 (68.)
00:15:24 (86.)
00:16:09 (89.)
00:13:31 (70.)
00:14:27 (76.)
00:14:33 (79.)
00:13:21 (69.)
00:15:01 (81.)
00:13:34 (71.)
00:14:54 (80.)
00:15:21 (85.)
00:17:55 (94.)
00:18:31 (97.)
00:18:13 (96.)
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0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
DNF

DNF
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601
605
731
730
700
610
699
671
725
719
609
722
662
658
707

Prénom NOM

Bastien LITTOLFF
Amandine LA CARIA
Clara MARCHAND
Bertrand SOUM
Carine BOURSIER
Gibril KEBAILI

Tania SEGUIN
Nicolas GUERIN
Xavier BOURI
Mathilde BLANC
Emma BENEDETTI
Pauline GROSBOIS
Noelie CARTIER
Christophe ROANET
Florence MICHEL

M/F
M (64.)
F (24)
F (25.)
M (65.)
F (26.)
M (66.)
F(27.)
M (67.)
M (68.)
F (28)
F (29.)
F (30))
F(31)
M
F

Cat.
BEM (10.)
BEF (10.)
S1F (2)
S2M (6.)
V2F (1.)
BEM (11.)
V2F (2.)
CAM (12.)
S1M (3.)
S3F (1))
BEF (11.)
S2F (2.)
CAF (5.)
V2M
S4F

Club

Sardines Triathlon

Ten

Aubagne Triathlon
Marignane Natation
Aubagne Triathlon
Marignane Natation

N
Embrun Triathlon Club

Marignane Natation

Temps
00:29:36
00:29:43
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:41
00:31:54
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:48
00:34:55
00:35:11
00:38:46
DNF

DNF

Ecart
+12:37
+12:44
+13:20
+13:21
+13:21
+13:42
+14:55
+16:36
+16:37
+16:49
+17:56
+18:12
+21:47
+7:25
+7:25

Nat
00:12:24 (88.)
00:11:50 (80.)
00:13:09 (94.)
00:13:09 (93.)
00:13:20 (97.)
00:11:40 (78.)
00:13:20 (96.)
00:09:37 (54.)
00:17:05 (100.)
00:13:06 (92.)
00:15:18 (99.)
00:14:18 (98.)
00:11:10 (74.)
00:17:15
00:17:25

T1
00:01:31 (62.)
00:01:45 (82.)
00:01:54 (89.)
00:01:53 (88.)
00:01:56 (91.)
00:01:50 (85.)
00:01:32 (66.)
00:02:41 (97.)
00:02:40 (96.)
00:03:12 (99.)
00:01:42 (79.)
00:03:20 (100.)
00:01:43 (80.)
00:03:03
00:02:57

CAP
00:15:42 (87.)
00:16:09 (88.)
00:15:17 (83.)
00:15:18 (84.)
00:15:04 (82.)
00:17:13 (91.)
00:17:02 (90.)
00:21:18 (98.)
00:13:51 (73.)
00:17:31 (92.)
00:17:55 (95.)
00:17:34 (93.)
00:25:53 (99.)
00:04:06
00:04:02
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